Bogenklasse TRB
Strutz Alexandra
Winkler Sabine

Kilzer Brigitte

Vallant Sabine

Bogenklasse BBR
Kogier Ulrike
Rastbichler Andrea
Salcher Devika

Bogenklasse TRB
Katzmaier Ernst
Stoffan Alfred
Breznik Martin
Schaub Fabian

Kropf Johann

Volkner Detlef
Wohllfahrt Markus
Stockinger Franz
Streiner Arnold
Micheu Ingo

Pretis Hubert
Troppan Manuel
Kiraly Martin

Weber Franz

Kilzer Bernhard
Schaub Benjamin
Hampel Christian
Karlsberger Christoph

Bogenklasse BBR
Rastbichler Simon
Wurzer Walter
Tofferl Helmut

Berger Reinhard
Salcher Haimo
Salcher Reinhard

Bogenklasse LB
Vallant Horst
Ratzer Karl

weiblich
494
422
392
384

weiblich
420
374
310

mannlich
498
494
490
486
480
478
474
464
456
446
442
440
438
430
428
426
376
372

mannlich
500
492
472
418
418
386

mannlich
434
394
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Bogenklasse HB
Sander Gerhard
Theuermann Stephan
Winkler Hubert

Bogenklasse CO
Grabner Michael
Hermanik Gerd (Gast)

Bogenklasse OL
Sagl Thomas

mannlich
454
412
382

mannlich
548
540

mannlich
412



